

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.No.797 of 2025

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.01.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>MRK,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent prays for further time to file objections/counter affidavit in I.A.No.1 of 2025. 2. Post after four (04) weeks. _____ RNT,J _____ MRK,J AG	