

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.M.A.No.797 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	05.03.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> Request has been made, for adjournment, on behalf of the appellant's counsel. 2. Sri Murali Babu.D, learned counsel representing Sri M.Solomon Raju, learned counsel for the respondent, also prays for time to file the counter. 3. List after four (4) weeks. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>BM,J</u> MDP	