

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.M.A.No.797 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	27.4.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent(s) prays for further, time to resubmit the counter affidavit in I.A. No.1 of 2025, which was earlier returned with certain objections. 2. List after Summer Vacation-2026. RPD RNT,J BM,J	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>